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1 20 DartClub_Allmendingen Jochen Schuhmacher 20

2 158 DRK Blutgruppe B Regina Bloching 20

3 144 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Roland Neumann 20

4 79 JuHa_Allmendingen Jannik Prei 20

5 52 Minigolf_Allmendingen Lisa Knab 19

6 65 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Andreas Braig 19

7 68 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Oliver Schmidt 19

8 106 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Jasmin Hofmaier 19

9 140 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Jürgen Stiehle 19

10 143 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Andreas Braig 19

11 54 Minigolf_Allmendingen Lukas Knab 18

12 108 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Zita Gumper 18

13 111 Musikverein_Allmendingen Valentin Graf 18

14 130 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen_2 Jaqueline Hafner 18

15 69 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Jürgen Stiehle 18

16 48 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Ramona Ehni 18

17 147 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Simon Bayer 18

18 37 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Richard Buck 17

19 24 DartClub_Allmendingen Luca Otto 16

20 72 JuHa_Allmendingen Andre Hammer 16

21 109 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Valentin Graf 16

22 131 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen_2 Christina Braun 16

23 96 DRK_Jungs Tobias Hammer 16

24 21 DartClub_Allmendingen Kristian Dianic 15

25 76 JuHa_Allmendingen Marion Kramer 15

26 91 DRK_Jungs Denis Gaus 14

27 75 JuHa_Allmendingen Lars Akermann 14

28 45 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Marion Kramer 14

29 77 JuHa_Allmendingen Jens Akermann 14

30 36 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Sarah Eck 14

31 39 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Uwe Huber 14

32 145 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Michael Sontheimer 14

33 40 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Leon Englert 13

34 61 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Tobias Walter 13

35 70 JuHa_Allmendingen Joey Wiest 13
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36 63 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Tobias Telle 13

37 14 Bergemer_Heimatverein Klaus Geprägs 13

38 101 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Regina Braun 13

39 34 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Harald Maier 13

40 110 Musikverein_Allmendingen Dominik Rewitz 13

41 156 DRK Blutgruppe B Denis Gaus 13

42 73 JuHa_Allmendingen Lukas Knab 12

43 64 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Jens Akermann 12

44 66 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Jan Schmucker 12

45 107 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Daniel Gumper 12

46 84 DRK_Mädels Madeline Kiebler 12

47 25 DartClub_Allmendingen Maxi Geiger 11

48 92 DRK_Jungs Manuel Broccu 11

49 74 JuHa_Allmendingen Danilo Graf 11

50 44 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Lars Akermann 11

51 15 Bergemer_Heimatverein Werner Bierer 11

52 67 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Felix Schmucker 11

53 102 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Oliver Schmidt 11

54 27 DartClub_Allmendingen Josef Otto 10

55 11 Bergemer_Heimatverein Pauline Späth 10

56 31 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Willi Knab 10

57 53 Minigolf_Allmendingen Joey Wiest 10

58 62 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Roland Neumann 10

59 22 DartClub_Allmendingen Maik Lechler 9

60 42 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Jana Prei 9

61 33 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Felix Schmucker 9

62 100 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Tobias Telle 9

63 103 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Dominik Rewitz 9

64 133 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen_2 Teresa Graf 9

65 55 Minigolf_Allmendingen Günther Walder 9

66 56 Minigolf_Allmendingen Uwe Huber 9

67 113 Musikverein_Allmendingen Pauline Graf 9

68 142 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Sebastian Starzmann 9

69 50 Minigolf_Allmendingen Robert Rech 8

70 82 DRK_Mädels Manuela Telle 8
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71 105 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Marcel Schaude 8

72 112 Musikverein_Allmendingen Arnold Weresch 8

73 122 TSV_Turnen Kevin Müller 8

74 85 DRK_Mädels Christiane Klemm 8

75 58 Minigolf_Allmendingen Ramona Ehni 8

76 141 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Thomas Bach 8

77 153 DRK Blutgruppe B Manuel Broccu 8

78 157 DRK Blutgruppe B Roland Schmid 8

79 78 JuHa_Allmendingen Kevin Zahn 8

80 93 DRK_Jungs Jannik Schlager 7

81 95 DRK_Jungs Daniel Gumper 7

82 155 DRK Blutgruppe B Madeline Kiebler 7

83 43 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Danilo Graf 6

84 38 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Günther Walder 6

85 26 DartClub_Allmendingen Clarissa Rüger 5

86 60 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen Tobias Hammer 5

87 41 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Lisa Knab 5

88 71 JuHa_Allmendingen Jana Prei 5

89 80 DRK_Mädels Michaela Schaude 5

90 32 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Jan Schmucker 5

91 104 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen Jannik Schlager 5

92 83 DRK_Mädels Zita Gumper 5

93 35 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Dieter Eck 5

94 154 DRK Blutgruppe B Michaela Schaude 5

95 146 Feuerwehr_Allmendingen_2 Bernhard Fuchs 5

96 23 DartClub_Allmendingen Oliver Dickhoff 4

97 13 Bergemer_Heimatverein Ronja Freudenthaler 4

98 121 TSV_Turnen Eva-Maria Münz-Förder 4

99 125 TSV_Turnen Nico Mauz 4

100 132 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen_2 Regina Bloching 4

101 134 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen_2 Sebastian Starzmann 4

102 151 DRK Blutgruppe B Manuela Telle 4

103 10 Bergemer_Heimatverein Angelika Späth 3

104 30 KTZV_Allmendingen_Aktiv Andrea Englert 3

105 94 DRK_Jungs Marcel Schaude 3
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106 120 TSV_Turnen Barbara Münz 3

107 124 TSV_Turnen Jonas Maier 3

108 159 DRK Blutgruppe B Jaqueline Hafner 3

109 46 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Andre Hammer 3

110 90 DRK_Jungs Roland Schmid 2

111 150 DRK Blutgruppe B Heike Schmid 2

112 51 Minigolf_Allmendingen Willi Knab 1

113 81 DRK_Mädels Heike Schmid 1

114 135 Zigeunergruppe_Allmendingen_2 Vivien Hofmaier 1

115 12 Bergemer_Heimatverein Karl-Heinz Späth 0

116 123 TSV_Turnen Jakob Maier 0

117 114 Musikverein_Allmendingen Emma Baur 0

118 57 Minigolf_Allmendingen Michael Pilloni 0

119 152 DRK Blutgruppe B Christiane Klemm 0

120 47 KTZV_Allmendingen_Jugend Michael Pilloni 0


